
NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 
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209 Masako Amano 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 209

211 Joy Shane 6 8 7 5 6 6 6 6 211

213 Shirley Maycon-Thomas 8 6 6 7 7 8 7 7 213

214 Blanca Granda-Mendoza 2 5 4 6 5 2 3 4 214

215 Julie Greer 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 215

216 Renee Anaya 5 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 216

228 Debra Miller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 228

229 Gulfira Jabbarov 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 8 229

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 45+ B over 5'4" 
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212 Kellene Ruffoni 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 212

217 Karrie Alexander 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 217

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4
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185 Sinde Torres 8 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 185

218 Jennylee Wright 11 12 13 11 12 12 11 12 218

219 Jenni Pestana 7 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 219

221 Christina Keller 10 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 221

222 Susan Ackerman 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 222

223 Tina Vega 12 11 11 12 11 11 12 11 223

224 Sandra Delgadillo 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 224

225 Carolyn Magsalay 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 225

227 Jennifer Santos 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 227

228 Debra Miller 6 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 228

230 Dulcelena Solorio 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 230

231 Kari Williams 14 14 12 13 13 13 13 13 231

232 Remonta Khangaldy 2 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 232

233 Nikki Gast 5 8 6 7 7 6 7 7 233

234 Sharon Macaraeg-Acheta 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 234

    

    

    

  



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"
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217 Karrie Alexander 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 217

220 Monica Sanders 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 220

235 Anne Marie Block 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 235

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"
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236 Tahmina Anderson 3 3 2 2 3 2 1 2 236

237 Gwen Sedler 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 237

238 Amanda Maldonado 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 238

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 
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185 Sinde Torres 1 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 185

221 Christina Keller 8 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 221

241 Nicole Ball 9 11 11 10 9 8 9 9 241

242 Rosalia Lopez 11 8 8 9 11 11 11 11 242

243 Yvette Arriola 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 243

244 Myra Romani 10 10 10 11 10 9 10 10 244

246 Athena Salinas 6 9 9 8 8 7 8 8 246

247 Victoria Panaligan 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 4 247

248 Brittany Sturla 5 7 6 6 7 10 7 7 248

249 Izzy Bustos 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 249

250 Geraldine Veras 7 6 7 7 6 6 5 6 250
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NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 
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213 Shirley Maycon-Thomas 11 12 10 11 12 11 11 12 213

225 Carolyn Magsalay 10 10 11 10 10 12 12 10 225

227 Jennifer Santos 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 227

252 Melissa Salazar 5 9 5 5 4 5 5 5 252

253 Devin Shaver 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 7 253

254 Alexandra Aviles 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 254

255 Kim Pham 12 11 12 12 11 10 10 11 255

256 Violeta Macedo 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 256

257 Jessica Diaz 9 7 9 8 9 9 9 9 257

258 Nicole Douglas 7 6 8 9 7 8 8 8 258

259 Wendy Kotyuk 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 259

319 Vanessa Hurtado 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 319

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 
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215 Julie Greer 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 215

218 Jennylee Wright 15 13 13 13 11 12 13 13 218

265 Elizabeth Ruvalcaba 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 265

266 Suri Tarkan 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 266

267 Lindsay Bailey 7 7 7 7 8 9 8 8 267

268 Angela Markovich 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 268

269 Steffani Hieb 8 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 269

270 Soraya LeBrun 3 4 3 5 5 7 5 5 270

272 Laurel Keiffer 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 272

273 Tamara DeMello 11 14 14 14 12 14 13 14 273

274 Valerie Martinez 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 274

275 Gaudi Stazi 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 275

276 Rockxanna Garajehdaghi 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 276

277 Aspen Rae 4 5 4 3 3 3 1 3 277

278 Anca Rugescu 6 8 8 8 6 4 7 7 278

280 Silvia Moreno 12 11 12 11 13 5 11 11 280

281 Katherine Bobadilla 13 12 11 12 14 13 12 12 281

282 Krista Marcelli 10 9 10 10 10 11 10 10 282

285 Amelia Meyers 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 285

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2
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214 Blanca Granda-Mendoza 13 12 11 12 13 13 11 12 214

235 Anne Marie Block 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 235

284 Nicole Laureano 7 6 6 6 9 10 7 7 284

286 Kalin Eshelman 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 286

288 Brieana Tomasetti 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 288

289 Felicia Segura 6 7 9 10 8 8 8 8 289

290 Brittney Lohr 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 290

291 Sabrina Santos 11 11 12 11 11 12 12 11 291

292 Elena Herrera 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 292

293 Fiona MacKenzie 5 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 293

294 Cassandra Chao 12 13 13 13 12 11 13 13 294

295 Haley Hudson 10 10 8 8 7 7 9 9 295

299 Chelsea Smith 9 8 7 7 6 5 6 6 299

302 Ashley Webber 8 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 302

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 
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296 Rebecca Cummins 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 296

297 Cammie Beck 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 297

298 Nicole Partin 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 298

300 Jordan Stovall 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 300

307 Jennifer Bassett 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 307

301 Carol Hoang 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 301

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 
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238 Amanda Maldonado 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 238

303 Dejna James 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 303

304 Amanda Larsson 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 304

305 Kayla Iaquinto 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 305

306 Stephanie Lam 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 306

308 Mallery Helmuth 5 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 308

309 Lauren Taylor 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 309

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

  



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 
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185 Sinde Torres 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 185

232 Remonta Khangaldy 6 9 7 9 9 9 9 9 232

234 Sharon Macaraeg-Acheta 1 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 234

241 Nicole Ball 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 241

244 Myra Romani 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 244

246 Athena Salinas 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 246

247 Victoria Panaligan 8 7 9 16 7 8 8 7 247

248 Brittany Sturla 13 12 14 14 15 14 15 14 248

249 Izzy Bustos 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 249

250 Geraldine Veras 12 11 12 11 12 12 13 12 250

310 Maria Noyola 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 310

311 Julie Hasdan 15 14 15 7 14 15 14 15 311

312 Renee Schantin 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 312

313 Tesha Loutzenhiser 9 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 313

314 Ashley Olin 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 314

315 Natalie Heald 4 4 2 3 4 3 5 4 315

316 Silavy Sin 14 13 13 13 13 13 12 13 316

317 Brianna Lackey 11 10 11 12 11 11 11 11 317

318 Antitza Romero 10 8 8 8 8 10 7 8 318
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NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 
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213 Shirley Maycon-Thomas 15 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 213

216 Renee Anaya 12 12 13 13 12 14 13 13 216

225 Carolyn Magsalay 13 14 15 14 14 13 14 14 225

227 Jennifer Santos 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 227

253 Devin Shaver 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 253

254 Alexandra Aviles 3 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 254

256 Violeta Macedo 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 256

257 Jessica Diaz 9 7 6 7 8 9 8 8 257

259 Wendy Kotyuk 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 259

263 Nicole Chacon 6 9 9 10 7 7 7 7 263

264 Laura Santolla 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 264

319 Vanessa Hurtado 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 319

320 Nika Carlson 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 320

321 Delilah Nguyen 1 4 4 4 4 1 2 3 321

322 Amanda Rivas 14 13 12 12 13 12 12 12 322

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 
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218 Jennylee Wright 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 218

219 Jenni Pestana 12 15 15 14 15 15 13 15 219

222 Susan Ackerman 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 222

265 Elizabeth Ruvalcaba 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 265

266 Suri Tarkan 15 14 12 15 14 14 15 14 266

269 Steffani Hieb 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 269

270 Soraya LeBrun 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 270

271 Whitney Cordray 6 7 8 7 6 6 7 7 271

273 Tamara DeMello 14 12 13 12 13 12 14 13 273

274 Valerie Martinez 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 274

275 Gaudi Stazi 9 9 9 10 8 10 9 9 275

276 Rockxanna Garajehdaghi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 276

277 Aspen Rae 8 8 7 8 9 8 8 8 277

278 Anca Rugescu 11 13 11 13 12 13 12 12 278

279 May Klauser 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 279

280 Silvia Moreno 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 280

282 Krista Marcelli 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 282

323 Leah Whyte 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 2 323

324 Nicole Ajero 13 11 14 11 11 11 11 11 324

325 Natalia Lockwood 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 325

326 Emily Wright 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 326



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 
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220 Monica Sanders 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 220

235 Anne Marie Block 12 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 235

283 Shannon Hinsdale 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 283

284 Nicole Laureano 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 284

289 Felicia Segura 7 8 8 7 6 6 8 7 289

290 Brittney Lohr 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 290

292 Elena Herrera 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 292

294 Cassandra Chao 10 10 11 10 11 12 11 11 294

295 Haley Hudson 6 5 6 6 7 7 5 6 295

299 Chelsea Smith 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 299

329 Stephanie Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 329

342 Samantha DeMoss 11 11 10 11 10 10 10 10 342

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 
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236 Tahmina Anderson 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 236

296 Rebecca Cummins 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 296

297 Cammie Beck 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 297

298 Nicole Partin 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 298

300 Jordan Stovall 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 300

301 Carol Hoang 1 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 301

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 
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238 Amanda Maldonado 5 5 7 6 7 7 4 6 238

304 Amanda Larsson 3 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 304

305 Kayla Iaquinto 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 305

306 Stephanie Lam 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 306

309 Lauren Taylor 4 7 5 4 5 6 7 5 309

343 Cecily Lewis 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 343

344 Kayla Robertson 7 6 6 7 6 4 6 7 344

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall 
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228 Debra Miller
Masters Bikini 

45+ A 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

217 Karrie Alexander
Masters Bikini 

45+ B 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 
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234 Sharon Macaraeg-Acheta
Masters Bikini 

35+ A 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1

220 Monica Sanders
Masters Bikini 

35+ B 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 2

237 Gwen Sedler
Masters Bikini 

35+ C 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Novice Bikini Overall
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249 Izzy Bustos Novice Bikini A 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

256 Violeta Macedo Novice Bikini B 2 2 4 3 4 4 6 3

265 Elizabeth Ruvalcaba Novice Bikini C 5 3 5 6 5 3 5 5

290 Brittney Lohr Novice Bikini D 3 5 3 2 3 2 1 2

300 Jordan Stovall Novice Bikini E 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6

303 Dejna James Novice Bikini F 4 4 2 4 1 5 3 4



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2015

Open Bikini Overall
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249 Izzy Bustos Open Bikini A 5 2 2 2 2 2 4 2

256 Violeta Macedo Open Bikini B 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 4

265 Elizabeth Ruvalcaba Open Bikini C 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3

329 Stephanie Johnson Open Bikini D 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

300 Jordan Stovall Open Bikini E 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 6

343 Cecily Lewis Open Bikini F 6 5 6 3 6 5 2 5


